	Name: ___________________________________
	Date: ______________


NANAS GREATEST BLESSINGS
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	Across
4. D
5. D
9. S
10. D
11. /
12. MY GREATEST BLESSINGS CALL ME NANA
13. S
	Down
1. D
2. D
3. D
6. D
7. S
8. S
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